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BODEGA ENATE

Enate Chardonnay
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

ENATE wines are a faithful representation of the Somontano terroir and the best expression of the
varieties grown in these lands. Wine-making tradition and technology come together to shape our
identity: the art inside and outside each bottle. The essence of ENATE, locked in every drop, printed on
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* Suggested retail price

$4.06

14839579

$23.56

12x750ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

Spain
Denominacién de origen (DO)
Somontano
Chardonnay 100 %
14%

White

3.7

every label, is savored in every glass. Its quality, our identity, is unalterable.
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