

## BODEGA ENATE

## \$27.61 \* Suggested retail price



## Enate Chardonnay 2021

\$	Service fees	\$4.06
	Product code	14839579
\$	Licensee price	\$23.56
111	Format	12x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ĺŏ	Status	Unavailable
•	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	Spain
Ø	Regulated designation	Denominación de origen (DO)
9	Region	Somontano
11 A	Varietal(s)	Chardonnay 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	14%
- Contraction of the second se	Colour	White
<b>B</b> I	Sugar content	3.7

## **ABOUT THIS WINERY**

ENATE wines are a faithful representation of the Somontano terroir and the best expression of the varieties grown in these lands. Wine-making tradition and technology come together to shape our identity: the art inside and outside each bottle. The essence of ENATE, locked in every drop, printed on every label, is savored in every glass. Its quality, our identity, is unalterable.

